132 Embedded Systems
On-board VIA C3 1G/800MHz/Eden 667MHz processor
168-pin DIMM x 1, support Max. 512MB SDRAM
Built-in 3 Ethernet LAN port
One expansion Slot for half-sized 32bit PCI add-on card
One internal 2.5” HDD bay
Optional Compact Flash or DOM module
 On-board DOC socket up to 288MB

EBS 1563P VIA C3 w/LAN x 3/PCI Expansion x 1
Compact  Embedded  System
Ordering Information
        Model Name       MainBoard         Chassis      EBK DC512       AC Adaptor          EBK PCI1     Temperature Spec
EBS 1563P-563I               EBC 563I            Yes            Yes              Yes            Yes       0°C to 40°C
EBS 1563P-563R              EBC 563R            Yes            Yes              Yes            Yes       0°C to 40°C
EBS 1563P-ILP6               EBC 563ILP6            Yes            Yes              Yes            Yes       0°C to 40°C
EBS 1563P-RLP6              EBC 563RLP6            Yes            Yes              Yes            Yes       0°C to 40°C
EBS 1563P-563I-1            EBC 563I-1            Yes            Yes              Yes            Yes       0°C to 40°C
EBS 1563P-563R-1    EBC 563R-1            Yes            Yes              Yes            Yes       0°C to 40°C